12/25/2025

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:

BONUSBA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

w

o WN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$108.00

$108.00
$176.00
$55.00
$7.50

$238.50
$111.50

$111.50
$104.00
$35.00
$94.00
$20.50

$253.50

$711.50

Winners

$20.25

$20.2
$54.00
$0.00
$0.00

$54.(
$309.20

$309.2
$52.00
$2.75
$113.51
$3.50

$171.7

$555.2



