

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	BEST BET	5	\$108.00	\$20.25
BEST BET	Totals:		\$108.00	\$20.25
	BONUS BA	2	\$176.00	\$54.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$55.00	\$0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$7.50	\$0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$238.50	\$54.00
	MONEYBAL	4	\$111.50	\$309.20
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$111.50	\$309.20
	Regular	2	\$104.00	\$52.00
	Regular	3	\$35.00	\$2.75
	Regular	4	\$94.00	\$113.51
	Regular	6	\$20.50	\$3.50
Regular	Totals:		\$253.50	\$171.76
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$711.50	\$555.20